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Calvary Christian Academy

2016-17 Varsity Boys Soccer

Bold= Conference game

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Thurs | Aug. 25" Normal West JV Away 4:30
Mon Aug. 29" Judah Christian Away 4:30
Tues Aug. 30" Mt. Pulaski Away 4:30
Thurs | Sept. 1% DePue Home 4:30
Tues Sept. 6" Olympia Home 4:30
Thurs | Sept. 8" Springfield Calvary Away 4:30
Sat Sept. 10" Kewanee Home 11:00
Thurs | Sept. 15" Mt. Pulaski Home 4:30
Mon Sept. 19" Uni-High Home 5:00
Thurs Sept. 22" Cornerstone Away 4:30
Mon Sept. 26" Pleasant Plains Away 4:30
Tues Sept. 27" Decatur Christian Home 4:30
Thurs | Sept. 29" Olympia Away 4:30
Mon Oct. 3™ Blue Ridge Away 4:30
Thurs | Oct. 6" Decatur Christian Away 5:00
Tues Oct. 11" Regionals — Normal (University) | Away 4:30




